STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAY DIVISION 6
PLANS - REVISED - 3-24-2021
Letting Date:  March 31, 2021
CONTRACT ID: DF00279
TIP NO.: ------
FEDERAL AID NO.: STATE FUNDED
WBS ELEMENT NO.: 2021CPT.06.13.20781.1
ROUTE NO.:  VARIOUS SR ROUTES

COURSE, I19.0C
MI FT SY CY TONS CY SMI TON SY SY SY TONS TONS
2021CPT.06.13.20781.1 Robeson 1 SR 1004 FROM NC 41 (MM0) TO BCL
(MM6.92) 2 2 2WU NO NO 6.92 24 2,800 1,100 1,100 13.84 3,010 800 400 450
6.92 2,800 1,100 1,100 13.84 3,010 800 400 450
2021CPT.06.13.20781.1 Robeson 2 SR 1904 FROM SR 1723 (MM0) TO END
PAVEMENT (MM1.25) 4 2 2WU NO NO 1.25 19 2.50 544 160 1,025
1.25 2.50 544 160 1,025
2021CPT.06.13.20781.1 Robeson 3 SR 1905 FROM SR 1904 (MM0) TO SR
1906 (MM2.24) 1 2 2WU NO NO 2.24 20 4.48 974 160
2.24 4.48 974 160
2021CPT.06.13.20781.1 Robeson 4 SR 1906 FROM SR 1723 (MM0) TO SR
1907 (MM3.1) 1 2 2WU NO NO 3.1 20 6.20 1,349 333
3.1 6.20 1,349 333
2021CPT.06.13.20781.1 Robeson 5 SR 1910 FROM BEG MAINT (MM0) TO
BEG C&G (MM0.31) 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.31 18 0.62 135
" " FROM BEG C&G (MM0.31) TO
END C&G (MM0.78) 6 2 2WU NO NO 0.47 24 6,618
" " FROM END C&G (MM0.78) TO
END MAINT (MM1.11) 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.33 18 0.66 144
1.11 1.28 279 6,618
2021CPT.06.13.20781.1 Robeson 6 SR 1982 FROM N MLK JR DR (MM0) TO
DE (MM0.42) 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.42 20 0.84 183 167
0.42 0.84 183 167
2021CPT.06.13.20781.1 Robeson 7 SR 1993 FROM NC 20 (MM0) TO SR 1982
(MM0.07) 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.07 18 0.14 30 80
0.07 0.14 30 80
2021CPT.06.13.20781.1 Robeson 9 SR 2126 FROM SR 2104 (MM0) TO NC 41
(MM1.14) 4 2 NO NO 1.14 22 2.28 496 367 935
1.14 2.28 496 367 935
2021CPT.06.13.20781.1 Robeson 8 SR 2111 FROM SR 2104 (MM0) TO SR
2110 (MM0.98) 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.98 20 1.96 426 333
0.98 1.96 426 333
2021CPT.06.13.20781.1 Robeson 10 SR 2135 FROM SR 2110 (MM0) TO DE
(MM0.11) 3 2 2WU NO NO 0.11 20
0.11
2021CPT.06.13.20781.1 Robeson 11 SR 2319 FROM NC 41 (MM0) TO SR 2321
(MM0.49) 5 2 2WU NO NO 0.49 22 1,300 20 600 128 0.98 83
0.49 1,300 20 600 128 0.98 83
2021CPT.06.13.20781.1 Robeson 12 SR 2320 FROM SR 2321 (MM0) TO NC 41
(MM0.54) 5 2 2WU NO NO 0.54 22 1,290 20 600 141 1.08 83
0.54 1,290 20 600 141 1.08 83
2021CPT.06.13.20781.1 Robeson 13 SR 2321 FROM SR 2319 (MM0) TO SR
2320 (MM0.49) 5 2 2WU NO NO 0.49 22 1,290 10 600 128 0.98 83
0.49 1,290 10 600 128 0.98 83